
2025 Post-Registration Orientation sessions (Undergraduate - semester 1 

registrations)  

  

Monday, 24 February 2025  09h00-14h00  

Tuesday, 25 February 2025  09h00-14h00  

Wednesday, 26 February 2025  09h00-14h00  

Thursday, 27 February 2025  09h00-14h00  

Friday, 28 February 2025  09h00-14h00  

Saturday, 01 March 2025  09h00-14h00  

  

2025 Post-Registration Orientation sessions (Undergraduate - semester 1 

registrations)  

  

Tuesday, 22 April 2025  09h00-14h00  

Wednesday, 23 April 2025  09h00-14h00  

Thursday, 24 April 2025  09h00-14h00  

Friday, 25 April 2025  09h00-14h00  

Saturday, 26 April 2025  09h00-14h00  

  

  


